
Name Email Job Title Agency
1 Acomb Forbes, Brenda bacombforbes@vcccd.edu Director, Economic & Workforce Development VCCCD

2 Baca, Josepha jbaca@vcccd.edu Interim CTE Dean Moorpark College
3 Bailey, Nancy nbailey@hartdistrict.org Program Specialist William S. Hart Union High School District
4 Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College
5 Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC/ COC
6 Bonds, Lesley lesleybonds@gmail.com Guided Pathways Regional Coordinator Foundation for California Community Colleges
7 Bormann, Greg gbormann@avc.edu Dean of CTE Antelope Valley College
8 Cabral, Robert rcabral@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Learning Moorpark College
9 Cordes, Jennifer jennifer.cordes@simivalleyusd.org Counselor Simi Valley Unified School District

10 Curtis, Jason jason_curtis@cuesta.edu VP Instruction Cuesta College
11 De Los Santos, Raquel raquel_delossantos1@vcccd.edu Job Developer Ventura College
12 Duffy, Patricia patricia.duffy@ventura.org Manager WDB Ventura
13 Edgheim, Hiba hiba.edgheim@canyons.edu Employment Center Coordinator College of the Canyons
14 Eurman, Valerie Vseurman@pipeline.SBCC.edu Career Counselor SBCC
15 Forbes, John jforbes@vcccd.edu VP Academic Affairs Moorpark College
16 Gonzalez, Luis lgonzalez@vcccd.edu Vice President of Academic Affairs/Student LearningOxnard College
17 Hall, Deanna dhall@vcccd.edu CTE Liaison Ventura College
18 Hermann, Adele ahermann@vcccd.edu Director, COE SCCRC/ Moorpark College
19 Hodge, Paula paula.hodge@canyons.edu Director of Employer Engagement College of the Canyons
20 Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
21 Kern, Shawn skern1@vcccd.edu Research Analyst COE
22 Lake, Amanda amanda.j58@gmail.com Coordinator SCCRC
23 Lozano, Jennifer jlozano@vcccd.edu Research Analyst VCCCD
24 Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator Santa Barbara City College
25 Marenco, Anthony amarenco@vcoe.org Strong Workforce Program K-12 Pathway CoordinatorVentura County Office of Education
26 Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects and Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College
27 Meuschke, Daylene daylene.meuschke@canyons.edu Associate Vice President, Institutional Research, Planning, Effectiveness and Student Experience RedesignCollege of the Canyons
28 Ortega, Giovanni gortega@vcccd.edu Grant Director VCCCD Oxnard College
29 Park, Celine Cpark@vcccd.edu Job Developer Moorpark College
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30 Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC
31 Prieto, Corlei cnprieto@pipeline.sbcc.edu CAEP Director SBCC
32 Quire, Gary gary.quire@canyons.edu Business Faculty /CTE Liaison College of the Canyons
33 Rickard, Rene rene.rickard@venturausd.org Chief Innovation Officer VUSD
34 Rider, Van vrider@avc.edu Interim Dean, Workforce Dev & Community EngagementAVC
35 Rodriguez Lupercio, Isaacirodriguezlupercio@vcccd.edu Interim Dean, Career Education Oxnard College
36 Rodriguez, Letty lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu CE Grant Director Ventura College
37 Schardein, Hilary hschardein@hartdistrict.org Program Specialist Golden Oak Adult School
38 Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Fiscal Agent Director SCCRC
39 Thomas, Brandy bthomas@foundationccc.org Guided Pathways Regional Coordinator Foundation for California Community Colleges
40 Torres, Omar omar.torres@canyons.edu Assistant Superintendent/Vice President of InstructionCollege of the Canyons
41 Zuchowicz, Matt mzuchowicz@sbceo.org K12 Pathway Coordinator SBCEO


